0.96 q
0.94
0.92
0.90 4
0.88 1
0.86
0.84 -

0.92 1
0.90 4
0.88 4
0.86
0.84 1
0.82 1
0.80 -

0.86 q
0.84
0.82
0.80
0.78 4
0.76
0.74 -

AUROC

SLNN

DNN with conventional features

AUPRC

B Random forest

B DeepcP

Training: 20% randomly
selected pairs from ChEMBL
Test: The remaining pairs
from ChEMBL

Training: Non-unique pairs
from ChEMBL

Test: Unique pairs

from ChEMBL

Training: ChEMBL
Test: BindingDB (overlaps with
training data were removed)



